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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1931-1932

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT-continued.

BALANCES
AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS—
continued.

12

Balances
on31st

March,
1931.

Transactions,
1931-32.

Balances
on

31st
March,

1932.

Authorizing
Act.

1
>r.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Brought
forward

..

..

..

....815,710
0

0

..

8,037,430
11
4

7,734,890
0

0

1,118,250
11
4

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT

ACCOUNT
—continued.

Debentures
Account

—continued.
Dischabged

Soldiers
Settlement
Account

Investment
Account

—
Education
Purposes

Loans
Act,

1919

........1,150
0

0..17,040
14
1

1,050
0

0

17,140
14
1

Electric-power
Works

Loan
Act,

1919
..........

105,060
0

0

105,060
0

0

Finance
Act,

1918
(No.
2),

(Section
29),

(Public
Works)........

46,200
0

0

46,200
0

0

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
15),

(Nauru
and
Ocean
Islands)

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
15),

(Public
Works)..

....42,800
0

0....
42,800
0

0

Finance
Act,

1921-22
(Section
26),

(Samoan
Loan)....5,060
0

0....
5,060
0

0

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1925

..

..........184,856
19
8

175,000
0

0

9,856
19
8

Native
Land

Amendment
Act,

1913
..

..

..

......
100,000

0

0

100,000
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act

1920
Depreciation

Fund
Account

Investment
Account

—
Aid
to

Water-power
Works
Act,

1910
........10,000

0

0

....
10,000

0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1919
(Section
4),

(Land

for
Settlements)

..
..

..

..

........
100
0

0

100
0

0

Education
Purposes
Loans
Act,

1919
........300

0

0..
..

300
0

0

Education
Purposes

Loans
Act,

1919,
and

Finance
Act,

1927
(No.
2),

(Section
4)

..

..

..

......600
0

0....
600
0

0

Electric-power
Works

Loan
Act,

1919
..........

273,920
0

0

273,920
0

0

Finance
Act,

1918
(No.
2),

(Section
29),

(Public
Works)........

15,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1918
(No.
2),

(Part
IV),
(War

Expenses)
..

..

5,000
0

0

..

..

5,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
15),

(Public
Works)..

..

..

71,620
0

0

..

20,100
0

0

91,720
0

0

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
15),

(Nauru
and
Ocean
Islands)..87,000
0

0

....
87,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1921-22
(Section
26),

(Samoan
Loan)

....53,000
0

0....
53,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1924
(Section
2),

(Public
Works)

..........
8,320
0

0

8,320
0

0

Finance
Act,

1925
(Section
4),

(Samoan
Loan)

......4,000
0

0....
4,000
0

0

Fishing
Industry

Promotion
Act,

1919
......50

0

0..
..

50
0

0

Hutt
Railway
and

Road
Improvement
Acts,

1903,1905,
1907,

and
1910

1,700
0

0..
..

1,700
0

0

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1925

........41,430
0

0..
194,800

0

0

236,230
0

0

Mining
Amendment
Act,

1913,
and
Amendment
Act,

1919

..

425
0

0..
425
0

0

850
0

0

Native
Land

Amendment
Act,

1913
..

..

..

......
20,000
0

0

20,000
0

0

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908
(Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1884)
......

100,000
0

0

100,000
0

0

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908
(Public
Works

Fund
—General
Pur-

poses
Account)

............10,000
0

0..
10,000

0

0

20,000
0

0

Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage

Amendment
Act,

1913,
and

Finance
Act,

1920
(Section
16)

..

..

......

..

5,000
0

0

..

..

5,000
0

0

Carried
forward

..........1,154,845
0

0

..

9,133,253
5

1

9,142,850
0

0

1,145,248
5

1
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